
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 36.97

Serie 1
1 4 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.41
2 3 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 43.14
3 1 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.00
4 5 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.96
5 2 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.10
6 6 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 49.87
7 7 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 51.63
8 8 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 52.65

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:47

Serie 2
1 4 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.92
2 6 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 52.33
3 2 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 52.46
4 3 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.40
5 5 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.43
6 7 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'02.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera NP

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:46

Serie 3
1 5 LAZZARI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 57.19
2 3 BERTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'07.06
3 4 BILLO Mariadina 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'11.15

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:43
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 36.97

Es. B Femmine 2002
1 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.41
2 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 46.00
3 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 46.96
4 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.10
5 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.92
6 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 51.63
7 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 52.33
8 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 52.46
9 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.40

10 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.43
11 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'02.78
12 BERTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'07.06

Es. B Femmine 2001
1 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 43.14
2 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 49.87
3 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 52.65
4 LAZZARI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 57.19
5 BILLO Mariadina 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'11.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera NP
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